COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
1/ 7
MB-0162-1
October 2006
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Features
FI-G Series

3/ 7
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information
FI-G 30 S - VF - 25
Series
No. of contacts: 30pos.
Board side Straight  type
Board side connector
Individual product (SJ104302 )
Recommended Board Dimensions
Unit: mm
Modification code 25: General
Drawing when mated (for reference)
MB-0162-1
4/ 7
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Unit: mm
Ordering Information
FI-G 30 S - VF - 25 R3000
Series
No. of contacts: 30pos.
Board side Straight  type
Board side connector
Emboss product (SJ104303 )
Modification code 25: General
Emboss 3000pcs. per reel
MB-0162-1
5/ 7
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Unit: mm
Drawing when mated (for reference)
Ordering Information Cable side connector
Individual product (SJ104300)
FI-G 30 C - 2
Series
No. of contacts: 30pos. Cable side soldering type
Modification code 2: General
MB-0162-1
6/ 7
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Unit: mm
Ordering Information Cable side slide shell
Magazine (SJ104301)
FI-G 30 C - 2 - SH - B2 - 8000
Series
No. of contacts: 30pos.
Cable side soldering type